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17 - 20 May 2018

o E 55 E bR AR g E R %EY (4.308 km)
EF]/ (130 - ¥IE sk Classification on the total laps
Pos. No. Name Team Car Totaltime Laps BestLap Onlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 8 KEAR ERKAR3IZEN s 00:23:03.580 13 1:43.865 2 = - WA
2 2 K% iR e = A 4 #D50 00:23:04.232 13  1:44.333 2 0652 0652 RIES i
3 88 fAZFK RRDUEETZER K3 00:23:14.561 13  1:44.849 3 10981 10.329 IR
4 66 FKEIR RRBIERTZEN  #HK3 00:23:18.730 13  1:45.840 2 15150 4.169 R
5 16 HEM K LR KZEIFETE  00:23:19.090 13 1:45.057 3 15510 0.360 LR b
6 12 FEfF KZHERFER KLZEFFETET  00:23:20.387 13 1:45.899 2  16.807 1.297 R AR
7 33 ML ARPBIERTEZE  #HK3 00:23:20.697 13  1:44.550 3 17117 0.310 G
8 11 (T8 5R KZHERFEBA KZEAFET  00:23:26.114 13 1:45.598 3 22534 5417 A
9 55 #HiRE ARABIEETEN  #HK3 00:23:28.772 13 1:45.838 3 25192 2.658 A
10 1 RE4 LR A E BN 4 #D50 00:23:40.139 13 1:45.000 3 36559 11.367 AR
11 5 BN ERRMR3IBERN B 00:23:44.888 13  1:45.020 2 41308 4.749 RIAFS RR
DNF
12 3 WKFEERE JLRAEZEN 4= #7D50 00:16:08.003 9  1:45.990 2 4lp. 4 Lp. IR AR
13 9 XA EIRKARIIBER B 00:12:29.578 7  1:44.758 3  6Lp. 2 Lp. IR AR
14 10 EE EERKAR3IZEN 00:08:58.376 5  1:45.314 2  8lLp. 2Lp. WS AA
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d [ 55 E AR TR EBRAT R EPrFEE (4.308 km)
E5FE (130 - VPG Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 8, #KE 7R, Pos. 1
1 13:20:45 37.729 33.007 37.849 1:48.585 1:48.585
2 13:22:29 [33397 ]32.296 37.972 [1:23:865 3:32.450
3 13:24:13 33.528 32.681 38.313 1:44 522 5:16.972
4 13:25:58 33.686 32.952 38.368 1:45.006 7:01.978
5 13:27:44 33.617 33.141 38.645 1:45.403 8:47.381
6 13:29:30 33.814 33.363 38.777 1:45.954 10:33.335
7 13:31:16 34.084 33.495 38.700 1:46.279 12:19.614
8 13:33:03 34.121 33.615 38.810 1:46.546 14:06.160
9 13:34:50 34.167 33.871 39.067 1:47.105 15:53.265
10 13:36:37 34.358 33.838 39.037 1:47.233 17:40.498
11 13:38:24 34.429 34.007 39.145 1:47.581 19:28.079
12 13:40:12 34.565 34.190 39.227 1:47.982 21:16.061
13 13:42:00 34.458 33.766 39.295 1:47.519 23:03.580
= 13:44:21 49.560 40.249 51.369 Pit In 25:24.758
No. 2, %K#H %, Pos. 2
1 13:20:47 38.516 33.839 38.474 1:50.829 1:50.829
2 13:22:32 33.701 2397 38.235 1:44.333 3:35.162
3 13:24:16 33.678 32.701 38.065 1:44.444 5:19.606
4 13:26:01 32.820 38.390 1:44.709 7:04.315
5 13:27:46 33.674 33.096 38.636 1:45.406 8:49.721
6 13:29:32 33.932 33.075 38.695 1:45.702 10:35.423
7 13:31:18 33.868 33.487 38.938 1:46.293 12:21.716
8 13:33:04 33.968 33.507 38.744 1:46.219 14:07.935
9 13:34:51 34.169 33.617 38.941 1:46.727 15:54.662
10 13:36:38 34.243 33.686 38.951 1:46.880 17:41.542
11 13:38:25 34.471 33.775 39.145 1:47.391 19:28.933
12 13:40:13 34.439 34.084 39.132 1:47.655 21:16.588
13 13:42:01 34.465 33.944 39.235 1:47.644 23:04.232
- 13:44:19 47.513 39.598 51.713 PitIn 25:23.056
No. 88, &A% K, Pos. 3
1 13:20:48 38.813 34.100 38.361 1:51.274 1:51.274
2 13:22:33 34.342 33.095 38.244 1:45.681 3:36.955
3 13:24:18 33.540 33.099 38.210 [1:42.849 5:21.804
4 13:26:04 33.715 33.187 38.541 1:45.443 7:07.247
5 13:27:50 33.868 33.790 39.049 1:46.707 8:53.954
6 13:29:38 34.447 34.001 38.866 1:47.314 10:41.268
7 13:31:24 33.941 33.668 39.077 1:46.686 12:27.954
8 13:33:11 34.085 33.961 38.946 1:46.992 14:14.946
9 13:34:58 34.195 33.865 39.099 1:47.159 16:02.105
10 13:36:46 34.396 34.049 39.519 1:47.964 17:50.069
11 13:38:35 34.476 34.177 39.418 1:48.071 19:38.140
12 13:40:23 34.507 34.173 39.448 1:48.128 21:26.268
13 13:42:11 34.405 34.205 39.683 1:48.293 23:14.561
- 13:44:05 38.756 34.856 40.061 PitIn 25:08.234
No. 66, 754, Pos. 4
1 13:20:50 40.820 34.466 [38.078 1:53.364 1:53.364
2 13:22:36 34.285 33.242 38.313 1:45.840 3:39.204
3 13:24:22 33.837 33.196 38.913 1:45.946 5:25.150
4 13:26:08 34.388 33.150 38.837 1:46.375 7:11.525
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T (138D - VP S Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 66, 5K & 3%, Pos. 4
5 13:27:54 33.896 33.620 38.757 1:46.273 8:57.798
6 13:29:40 34.059 33.543 38.673 1:46.275 10:44.073
7 13:31:27 34.368 33.864 38.714 1:46.946 12:31.019
8 13:33:15 34.306 33.674 39.191 1:47.171 14:18.190
9 13:35:02 34.504 34.007 39.144 1:47.655 16:05.845
10 13:36:50 34.540 34.211 39.371 1:48.122 17:53.967
11 13:38:39 34.962 34.247 39.307 1:48.516 19:42.483
12 13:40:27 34.758 34.179 39.110 1:48.047 21:30.530
13 13:42:15 34.630 34.220 39.350 1:48.200 23:18.730
- 13:44:24 39.717 38.040 51.253 Pit In 25:27.740
No. 16, ¥ %), Pos. 5
1 13:20:48 39.596 34.249 1:51.817 1:51.817
2 13:22:34 34.538 33.249 38.303 1:46.090 3:37.907
3 13:24:19 33.900 33.017 38.140 5:22.964
4 13:26:08 [33743 33.176 41.496 1:48.415 7:11.379
5 13:27:57 37.060 33516 38.469 1:49.045 9:00.424
6 13:29:42 33.921 33.242 38.503 1:45.666 10:46.090
7 13:31:29 33.889 33.688 38.788 1:46.365 12:32.455
8 13:33:16 34.268 34.136 38.977 1:47.381 14:19.836
9 13:35:03 34.292 33.875 38.704 1:46.871 16:06.707
10 13:36:51 34.303 34.036 39.384 1:47.723 17:54.430
11 13:38:39 34.762 34.288 39.347 1:48.397 19:42.827
12 13:40:27 34.663 34.213 39.408 1:48.284 21:31.111
13 13:42:15 34.432 34.145 39.402 1:47.979 23:19.090
. 13:44:42 42.804 47.469 56.303 Pit In 25:45.666
No. 12, B 5L4%, Pos. 6
1 13:20:48 38.781 34.629 [38132 1:51.542 1:51.542
2 13:22:34 34.307 33.253 38.339 1:45.899 3:37.441
3 13:24:20 34.194 33.874 38.436 1:46.504 5:23.945
4 13:26:06 34.285 [33239__ ]3s.448 1:45.972 7:09.917
5 13:27:53 34.485 33.817 38.666 1:46.968 8:56.885
6 13:29:40 34.507 33.420 38.977 1:46.904 10:43.789
7 13:31:27 [32.089 ]33.668 38.903 1:46.660 12:30.449
8 13:33:14 34.316 33.837 39.216 1:47.369 14:17.818
9 13:35:02 34.562 33.951 39.190 1:47.703 16:05.521
10 13:36:50 34.686 34.085 39.475 1:48.246 17:53.767
11 13:38:38 34.833 34.146 39.370 1:48.349 19:42.116
12 13:40:28 35.239 34.838 39.486 1:49.563 21:31.679
13 13:42:17 34.896 34.241 39.571 1:48.708 23:20.387
- 13:44:30 41.663 40.107 51.811 Pit In 25:33.968
No. 33, M-5L7, Pos. 7
1 13:20:50 40.572 34.462 38.810 1:53.844 1:53.844
2 13:22:47 45.579 33.049 37.895 1:56.523 3:50.367
3 13:24:31 33.571 32.084 37.995 [1:22550 5:34.917
4 13:26:16 [333569 33.020 38.278 1:44.867 7:19.784
5 13:28:02 33.693 33.272 38.502 1:45.467 9:05.251
6 13:20:47 33.602 33.564 38.400 1:45.566 10:50.817
7! 13:31:33 33.871 33.623 38.550 1:46.044 12:36.861
8 13:33:20 34.130 33.772 38.722 1:46.624 14:23.485
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17 - 20 May 2018

o [ 55 & AR R AT 2R3 E PR 2E 2237 (4.308 km)
F]E (13[B) - VB s Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 33, #+5Lf, Pos. 7
9 13:35:07 34.590 33.907 38.646 1:47.143 16:10.628
10 13:36:56 34.926 34.740 38.896 1:48.562 17:59.190
11 13:38:43 34.260 34.003 38.829 1:47.092 19:46.282
12 13:40:30 34.212 33.770 38.955 1:46.937 21:33.219
13 13:42:17 34.452 34.083 38.943 1:47.478 23:20.697
. 13:44:23 38.139 36.486 51.166 Pit In 25:26.488
No. 11, f[B% 5K, Pos. 8
1 13:20:50 40.980 34.661 38.380 ]1:54.021 1:54.021
2 13:22:36 34.445 33.001 38.526 1:45.972 3:39.993
3 13:24:22 33.966 33.126 38.506 5:25.591
4 13:26:09 35.251 33.537 38.734 1:47.522 7:13.113
5 13:27:57 34.308 33.909 38.854 1:47.071 9:00.184
6 13:29:44 34.689 33.815 38.946 1:47.450 10:47.634
7 13:31:31 34.401 33.873 38.967 1:47.241 12:34.875
8 13:33:19 34.293 33.999 39.255 1:47.547 14:22.422
9 13:35:06 34.570 33.868 39.261 1:47.699 16:10.121
10 13:36:57 35.266 35.063 39.749 1:50.078 18:00.199
11 13:38:45 34.712 34.043 39.395 1:48.150 19:48.349
12 13:40:33 34.778 34.025 39.594 1:48.397 21:36.746
13 13:42:22 34.916 34.474 39.978 1:49.368 23:26.114
. 13:44:38 39.370 42.591 53.859 Pit In 25:41.934
No. 55, #fik#, Pos. 9
1 13:20:51 40.351 35.778 38.297 ]1:54.426 1:54.426
2 13:22:37 34.532 33.141 38.375 1:46.048 3:40.474
3 13:24:23 34.105 33.325 38.408 5:26.312
4 13:26:10 34.621 34.060 38.571 1:47.252 7:13.564
5 13:27:58 34.577 33.991 39.178 1:47.746 9:01.310
6 13:29:45 [34034___]34.064 38.785 1:46.883 10:48.193
7 13:31:32 34.608 34.035 38.851 1:47.494 12:35.687
8 13:33:19 34.291 33.763 39.064 1:47.118 14:22.805
9 13:35:08 34.911 34.945 39.262 1:49.118 16:11.923
10 13:36:57 34.641 34.378 40.041 1:49.060 18:00.983
11 13:38:47 35.005 34.253 39.919 1:49.177 19:50.160
12 13:40:36 34.935 34.289 39.948 1:49.172 21:39.332
13 13:42:25 34.741 34.542 40.157 1:49.440 23:28.772
- 13:44:32 39.226 39.111 48.114 Pit In 25:35.223
No. 1, k¥4, Pos. 10
1 13:20:47 38.003 33.677 39.372 1:51.052 1:51.052
2 13:22:33 34.203 32.839 38.153 1:45.195 3:36.247
3 13:24:18 33.578 33.057 38.365 1:45.000 5:21.247
4 13:26:03 33.702 33.121 38.646 1:45.469 7:06.716
5 13:27:50 33.886 33.952 39.191 1:47.029 8:53.745
6 13:29:42 34.505 35.905 41.355 Pit In 10:45.510
7 13:31:47 52.079 33.854 39.250 2:05.183 12:50.693
8 13:33:34 34.228 33.833 39.264 1:47.325 14:38.018
9 13:35:22 34.323 33.824 39.245 1:47.392 16:25.410
10 13:37:10 34.618 34.154 39.534 1:48.306 18:13.716
11 13:38:58 34.443 34.126 39.520 1:48.089 20:01.805
12 13:40:47 34.903 34.445 39.744 1:49.092 21:50.897
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17 - 20 May 2018

o 55 AR AR 3R AR HigEFRIEE ) (4.308 km)
F]& (138 - VP RSk Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 1, & ¥4, Pos. 10
13 13:42:37 34.728 34.582 39.932 1:49.242 23:40.139
: 13:45:40 43.153 42.323 55.715 Pit In 26:01.330
No. 5, # 1A, Pos. 11
1 13:21:04 39.380 48.221 39.574 2:07.175 2:07.175
2 13:22:49 33.464 33.253 38.303 [1:25.020 ] 3:52.195
3 13:24:35 34815 33.072 38.579 1:46.466 5:38.661
4 13:26:21 33.510 33.573 38.639 1:45.722 7:24.383
5 13:28:07 33.654 33.494 38.944 1:46.092 9:10.475
6 13:29:54 34.071 33.354 39.278 1:46.703 10:57.178
7 13:31:43 34.627 34.444 40.408 1:49.479 12:46.657
8 13:33:31 34.981 34.286 39.170 1:48.437 14:35.094
9 13:35:19 34.495 34.007 39.397 1:47.899 16:22.993
10 13:37:09 35.953 34.606 39.360 1:49.919 18:12.912
11 13:38:58 34.614 34.240 39.675 1:48.529 20:01.441
12 13:40:52 34.952 39.137 39.936 1:54.025 21:55.466
13 13:42:41 34.589 34.922 39.911 1:49.422 23:44.888
- 13:44:44 38.737 37.468 46.553 PitIn 25:47.646
No. 3, Rk PH# B, Pos. 12
1 13:20:49 39.622 34.683 38.635 1:52.940 1:52.940
2 13:22:35 34.538 33.191 [38.261 [1:45.990 ] 3:38.930
3 13:24:22 33.727 33.368 39.290 1:46.385 5:25.315
4 13:26:09 34.686 33.450 38.720 1:46.856 7:12.171
5 13:27:55 34.057 33474 38.786 1:46.317 8:58.488
6 13:29:42 34.163 33.659 38.971 1:46.793 10:45.281
7 13:31:29 34.269 33.733 38.863 1:46.865 12:32.146
8 13:33:16 34.306 34.127 39.120 1:47.553 14:19.699
9 13:35:04 34.906 33.898 39.500 1:48.304 16:08.003
No. 9, 3 B3, Pos. 13
1 13:20:48 40.350 33.666 1:52.080 1:52.080
2 13:22:34 34.169 33.026 38.396 1:45.591 3:37.671
3 13:24:19 [33635 __ [32.969 38.154 5:22.429
4 13:26:04 33.644 33.072 38.676 1:45.392 7:07.821
5 13:27:51 33.934 33.477 38.986 1:46.397 8:54.218
6 13:29:39 34.483 34.862 39.120 1:48.465 10:42.683
7 13:31:26 34.075 33.487 39.333 1:46.895 12:29.578
No. 10, £ &, Pos. 14
1 13:20:49 40.039 34.473 38.409 1:52.921 1:52.921
2 13:22:35 [33:870 I33185 [38.259 [1:45.314 ] 3:38.235
3 13:24:20 33.936 33.631 38.324 1:45.891 5:24.126
4 13:26:07 34.340 33.381 38.369 1:46.090 7:10.216
5 13:27:55 34.170 34.394 39.596 1:48.160 8:58.376
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